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X1 A-RNSUTHHERT D a-)
Date Arrivais/Departures AM activity PM activity
7:55 It gathers at Kansai
International Airport
Day 1 .
9:55 Depart at Kansai
Mar 21 Wed N .
International Airport by
MHO053
8:45 Arrive at Melbourne
International Airport by MH149 12:00-13:00 Welcome Lunch
Day2 (Connection from MH053)and X . 13:00-16:00 City Sightseeing with
3 10:00-12:00 Orientation
Mar 22 Thu |transferre to MLC City Campus ESL Teacher
by a chartered bus(arranged 16:15 Meet Host Family
by Travel Agent)
12:45-13:45 Lunch
: 13:45-15:45 Australian Health Care
Day3 9:00-12:00 English Lesson .
. ) system Lecture(Melanie Bahuth RN |
Mar 23 Fri (15 mins break) .
Service Development Manager |
Remedy Health Group)
Day4 . Free Time
Free Time . .
Mar 24 Sat Applicant :Penguin Tour
Day5 . .
Free Time Free Time
Mar 25 Sun
9:00 Leave Campus
i 12:00-13:00 Lunch
Day6 9:30-11:30 East Melbourne Childcare i
) 13:00-16:45 English Lesson
Mar 26 Mon Cooperative powlett Reserve Center .
(15 mins break)
12:00 Return to Campus
12:45-13:45 Lunch
Day7 9:00-12:45 English Lesson 13:45 Depart Campus
Mar 27 Tue (15 mins break) 14:30-16:00 Royal Children's Hospital
16:30 Return to Campus
Day8 9:00-12:45 English Lesson & .
. . Free Time
Mar 28 Wed Certificate Presention by ESL Teacher
Dayo Free Time until departure
a
i 9:00 Dropped off by Host Family 12:00 Depart for Airport by a
Mar 29 Thu
chartered bus (MH148)
Day10 5:40 Arrive at Kansai
Mar 30 Fri |International Airpor
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